
2024年江苏师范大学商学院技术经济及管理专业（全日制）

硕士研究生复试成绩公示

	考生编号
	专业综合能力考核成绩
	外语能力

考核成绩
	复试总成绩
	备  注

	104034020200058
	163.60 
	17.20 
	180.80 
	

	102134000012823
	149.20 
	18.20 
	167.40 
	

	102474210207804
	142.40 
	14.20 
	156.60 
	

	106114002120758
	136.40 
	13.40 
	149.80 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


